Tallin
Landshut
The admissible edge heights (cm) of the loading units
carried on the wagons are calculated as follows:
P xx Codification number added by the numer '330'
(example: P70 = 70+330 = 400 cm)
City
P xxx Codification number is equal to the given number
(example: P400 = 400 cm).
see remarks (directly on the route or as
additional text box)
Width
≤  2550mm
Width
>2550  ≤  2600mm
Copyright UIRR - 2022
For more information on terminals refer to the
Rail Facilities Portal https://railfacilitiesportal.eu
P 22
P 45
P 70
P 80
P 80
P 341
P 339 (SNCF)
P 400
P 400
P 410
Lines without codifications for semi-trailers
P 32 P 351
P 349 (SNCF)
P 364
P 359 (SNCF)
Legend:
Transshipment facility / terminal
Rolling Motorway (known also as RoLa,Rollende
Landstrasse)
BludenzBuchs
SG
Singen
Basel
Bad
Schaffhausen
Aarau
Birrfeld
Zürich Wolfurt
Bern
P 49/379
Neu Ulm
Offenburg